
         

         

 1. kolo ligy dorastu + kontrolky vrhy, hody    

  Bratislava 9.5.2018      

         

         

Hod kladivom        

         

Dorastenky 3kg        

         

1. Laura Szendyová  2002  ŠK VITAL  23,15  
2. Veronika Konečná 2002  ŠK VITAL  20,77  

         

         

Dorastenci 5 kg        

         

1. Jakub Juran  2002  ŠK VITAL  28,63  

         

         

KONTROLKY - KLADIVO       

         

Juniorky 4kg        

         

1. Katka Zváčová  2000  ŠK VITAL  27,54  

         

Ženy 4kg         

         

1. Táňa Kolozsvaryová 1998  ŠK VITAL  34,06  

         

         

Muži 7,26kg        

         

1. Ján Klamo  1997  ŠK VITAL  29,81  
2. Frederik Školka  2000  ŠK VITAL  17,22  

         

         

         

Hod diskom        

         

Dorastenky 1kg        

         

1. Laura Szendyová  2002  ŠK VITAL  20,46  
2. Veronika Konečná 2002  ŠK VITAL  17,66  
3. Sarah Kekeliová  2004  ŠK VITAL  16,18  
4. Natália Šoltesová  2004  ŠK VITAL  14,31  

         



Dorastenci 1,5kg        

         

1. Tomáš Škandera  2002  ŠK VITAL  27,96  
2. Jakub Juran  2002  ŠK VITAL  25,56  

         

         

         

KONTROLKY - DISK        

         

Žiaci 1kg         

         

1. Karel Šula  2003  SLÁVIA UK 45,72  
2. Šimon Krajči  2003  ŠK VITAL  24,38  
3. Samo Pilát  2004  ŠK VITAL  20,86  
4. Adam Ilgo  2005  ŠK VITAL  20,44  
5. Richard Rusnák  2004  ŠK VITAL  18,78  

         

         

Juniorky 1kg        

         

1. Katka Zváčová  2000  ŠK VITAL  24,02  

         

Ženy 1kg         

         

1. Karolína Smreková 1998  AC MALACKY 36,93  
2. Táňa Kolozsvaryová 1998  ŠK VITAL  29,88  

         

Muži 2kg         

         

1. Roman Vida  1969  SLÁVIA UK 36,91  
2. Ján Klamo  1997  ŠK VITAL  28,11  

         

         

KONTROLKY - GUĽA        

         

Žiaci 4kg         

         

1. Karel Šula  2003  SLÁVIA UK 15,43  
2. Šimon Krajči  2003  ŠK VITAL  9,25  
3. Samo Pilát  2004  ŠK VITAL  9,22  
4. Richard Rusnák  2004  ŠK VITAL  6,36  

         

Mladší žiaci 3kg        

         

1. Adam Ilgo  2005  ŠK VITAL  9,09  

         



Dorastenky 3kg        

         

1. Laura Szendyová  2002  ŠK VITAL  9,71  
2. Veronika Konečná 2002  ŠK VITAL  7,15  

         

Dorastenci 5kg        

         

1. Tomáš Škandera  2002  ŠK VITAL  10,62  
2. Jakub Juran  2002  ŠK VITAL  10,09  

         

Juniorky 4kg        

         

1. Katka Zváčová  2000  ŠK VITAL  8,55  

         

Juniori 6kg        

         

1. Frederik Školka  2000  ŠK VITAL  8,72  

         

Ženy 4kg         

         

1. Táňa Kolozsvaryová 1998  ŠK VITAL  10,71  

         
Muži 
7,26 kg         

         

1. Roman Vida  1969  SLÁVIA UK 12,95  
2. Ján Klamo  1997  ŠK VITAL  11,15  

         

         

         

         
 


